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AS 4051.035 - Ink

Ink for the printer system on the Wire Terminal WT.

Features

Model No.

Product description
Color

Note

Note on Model No.:
Suitable for Model No.
Packaging unit

Net weight

Gross weight
Customs tariff number
EAN

ETIM 9

ECLASS 8.0

© Rittal 2026

AS 4051.035

Ink for the printer system on the Wire Terminal WT.
Black

Max. storage time: 12 months
for Jet3Up

4051.029

1 pc(s).

1

1.01

32151100

4028177960855

EC001694

19140606



