## Rittal - The System.

Faster – better – everywhere.





## AS 4051.035 Ink

State: 2025-12-04 (Source: rittal.com/ca-en)



## AS 4051.035 - Ink

Ink for the printer system on the Wire Terminal WT.

## **Features**

Model No.	AS 4051.035
Product description	Ink for the printer system on the Wire Terminal WT.
Color	Black
Note	Max. storage time: 12 months
Note on Model No.:	for Jet3Up
Suitable for Model No.	4051.029
Packaging unit	1 pc(s).
Net weight	1
Gross weight	1.01
Customs tariff number	32151100
EAN	4028177960855
ETIM 9	EC001694
ECLASS 8.0	19140606

© Rittal 2025 2